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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 1 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
14.02.2016 - 10:30 Results Prelim
EER 25.92 ALJAND Triin KEILA Debrecen (HUN) 22.05.2012
EJR - 14 28.78 GROSSMANN Tess TOP Tartu 28.06.2009
EJR - 16 28.26 MARKVARDT Margaret TOP Tartu 16.06.2015
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

2003 and younger

1. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.50 466 A
2. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.98 406 A
3. VITSUT Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.79 346 A
4. VELMAN Ilana 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.43 327 A
5. MICHELSON Kaert 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.58 323 A
6. TAMMISTE Sandra 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.22 306 A
7. MORGUNOVA Monika 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 36.63 296 A
8. TROTSENKO Emilia 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 36.64 296 A
9. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.31 280 R

10. KURLOKOVA Nadezda 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 37.87 268 R
11. MAAS Mari-Liis 04 TOP Swimclub 38.89 247
12. KUZMINA Alina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 39.33 239
13. KOOL Kirke 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.46 237
14. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.62 234
15. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.76 231
16. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.94 228
17. ROZOVA Polina 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 40.74 215
18. VORK Elisabeth 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.92 212
19. VAINO Aale 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 41.38 205
20. PETROVA Olesja 05 BSK "SPARS-MK" Daugavpils 42.03 196
21. KAEGU Gerta Triinu 05 Spordiklubi Shark 43.90 172
22. VEDEHHOVA Arina 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 44.00 171
23. KOTSAR Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 45.29 156
24. MILLER Mia Marta 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 45.60 153
25. KAASIK Katriin 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 46.72 142
26. KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 47.78 133
27. SAAREMOTS Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 53.69 94
28. ISRAEL Romi 07 August Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 53.79 93

DSQ POGODINA Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi
GA - False Start

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. MAIDE Ilona 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.81 550 A
2. PRIIDEL Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 30.47 515 A
3. KORNET Diana 02 Spordiklubi Shark 31.44 469 A
4. KAARE Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 31.53 465 ?
5. ARNDT Meril 02 Spordiklubi Shark 33.04 404 A
6. POLLISINSKI Kaisa 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.05 338 A

VIIK Jette 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.05 338 A
8. ADAMOVICA Patricija 01 Jelgavas SPS 35.32 330 A
9. KALNISKE Mareta 02 Jelgavas SPS 35.73 319 R

10. SAAR Greete 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 35.98 313 R
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 1, Girls, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, YOB 2001 - 2002

Rank YB Time Pts

11. DANILOVA Arina 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 36.84 291
12. ROOSMANN Kertu-Triin 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.44 277
13. SOON Liis 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.19 208
14. PETROVA Arina 01 Johvi Spordikool 42.50 189
15. KUNDER Anne 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 46.05 149

Open

1. MAIDE Ilona 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.81 550 A
2. PRIIDEL Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 30.47 515 A
3. TASANE Saskia Miina 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 30.61 508 A
4. MISSIK Kelli Marie 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.67 505 A
5. KALNINA Kristiana 99 Jelgavas SPS 30.70 503 A
6. JAAMUL Kristina Maria 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.72 502 A
7. KORNET Diana 02 Spordiklubi Shark 31.44 469 A
8. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.50 466 A
9. KAARE Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 31.53 465 ?

MILLERE Ksenija 99 Jelgavas SPS 31.53 465 ?
11. KRUUSE Grete Lucia 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.71 457
12. GEDROVICA Viktorija 00 Jelgavas SPS 31.93 447
13. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.98 406 A
14. ARNDT Meril 02 Spordiklubi Shark 33.04 404 A
15. VITSUT Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.79 346 A
16. POLLISINSKI Kaisa 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.05 338 A

VIIK Jette 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.05 338 A
18. ADAMOVICA Patricija 01 Jelgavas SPS 35.32 330 A
19. VELMAN Ilana 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.43 327 A
20. MICHELSON Kaert 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.58 323 A
21. KALNISKE Mareta 02 Jelgavas SPS 35.73 319 R
22. SAAR Greete 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 35.98 313 R
23. TAMMISTE Sandra 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.22 306 A
24. LAURSON Kaetlin 99 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 36.46 300
25. MORGUNOVA Monika 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 36.63 296 A
26. TROTSENKO Emilia 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 36.64 296 A
27. DANILOVA Arina 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 36.84 291
28. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.31 280 R
29. ROOSMANN Kertu-Triin 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.44 277
30. REIN Laura 00 Spordiklubi Shark 37.71 271
31. KURLOKOVA Nadezda 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 37.87 268 R
32. MAAS Mari-Liis 04 TOP Swimclub 38.89 247
33. KUZMINA Alina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 39.33 239
34. KOOL Kirke 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.46 237
35. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.62 234
36. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.76 231
37. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.94 228
38. ROZOVA Polina 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 40.74 215
39. VORK Elisabeth 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.92 212
40. SOON Liis 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.19 208
41. VAINO Aale 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 41.38 205
42. PETROVA Olesja 05 BSK "SPARS-MK" Daugavpils 42.03 196
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 1, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

43. PETROVA Arina 01 Johvi Spordikool 42.50 189
44. KAEGU Gerta Triinu 05 Spordiklubi Shark 43.90 172
45. VEDEHHOVA Arina 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 44.00 171
46. KOTSAR Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 45.29 156
47. MILLER Mia Marta 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 45.60 153
48. KUNDER Anne 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 46.05 149
49. KAASIK Katriin 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 46.72 142
50. KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 47.78 133
51. SAAREMOTS Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 53.69 94
52. ISRAEL Romi 07 August Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 53.79 93

DSQ POGODINA Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi
GA - False Start


